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Principal
Jangipur College .
20).- Jangipur, Dist- Murshidabad, PN Té221:
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JANGIPUR COLLEGE
JANGIUR, MURSHIDABAD

ANNUAL ATHLETIC MEET — 2023

Name of the Student :

. Class:

. Roll No:

. Session

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Male [ ]  Female [__]

100 M RUN
200 M RUN
400 M RUN
800 M RUN
1500 M RUN
HIGH JUMP
LONG JUMP
SHOT PUT
DISCUSS THROW [ |

1ooooooy

10) JAVELING THROW [ ]
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EVENTS:-

Signature of the Student



